Office of the Vice President of the Philippines

PURCHASE ORDER

OFFICE OF THE VICE PRESIDENT

7th Floor, Ben-Lor Building, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Stock No. Unit Oty Frequency	1								
Address #300 Morales St., Lolomboy, Bocaue, Bulacan Mode of Procurement. See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" 15-30 days upon receipt of comple delivery and documents Amount Only to Complete the Sea of the payment Term: 15-30 days upon receipt of comple delivery and documents Mode of Procurement. Mode of Procurement. Mode of Procurement. See attached Annex "A" 15-30 days upon receipt of comple delivery and documents Mode of Procurement. See attached Annex "A" 15-30 days upon receipt of comple delivery and documents Mode of Procurement. See attached Annex "A" 15-30 days upon receipt of comple delivery and documents Mode of Procured Payment Term: See attached Annex "A" 15-30 days upon receipt of comple delivery and documents Mode of Procured Payment Term: 15-	Supplier RSC VAN RENTALS					P.O. No.	07-324-21		
Address #300 Morales St., Lolomboy, Bocaue, Bullacan TIN: Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" See attached A						Date	14-Jul-21		
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: See attached Annex "A" See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: Delivery and documents Delivery and do								curement - Small Value	
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" Date of Delivery: See attached Annex "A" Delivery: See attached Annex "A" Delivery: See attached Annex "A" Payment Term: delivery and documents Stock No. Unit		•				1			
Place of Delivery: See attached Annex "A" Delivery Term: See attached Annex "A" Date of Delivery: See attached Annex "A" Date of Delivery: See attached Annex "A" Payment Term: delivery and documents Stock No. Unit			office th	e following ar	ticles subject to the terms	and conditions con	tained herein:		
Date of Delivery : Payment Term: delivery and documents	Place of Delivery: See attached Annex "A"								
Stock No. Unit Qty Frequency Description Unit Cost Amount Vehicle Rental for SLT Groundwork and Assessment in Cavite on July 15, 2021 unit 1 1 July 15, 2021: Quezon City - Silang, Cavite and Sto. Tomas, Batangas - Quezon City Submitted Technical Specification and Price Quotation shall form part of the Purchase Order "nothing follows" Total Amount in Words: Six Thousand Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth of one percent (0.001%) of the cost of the unperformed/undelivered portion for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, SIGNATURE REDACTED AMVAN PEKE Chief Administrative Officer (Anthorized Official) Funds Available						Payment Term:	15-30 days upon receipt of complete delivery and documents		
Vehicle Rental for SLT Groundwork and Assessment in Cavite on July 15, 2021 July 15, 2021: Quezon City - Silang, Cavite and Sto. Tomas, Batangas - Quezon City Submitted Technical Specification and Price Quotation shall form part of the Purchase Order **nothing follows** Total Amount in Words: Six Thousand Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth of one percent (0.001%) of the cost of the unperformed/undelivered portion for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, SIGNATURE REDACTED AMY FEKE Chief Agministrative Official) Conforme: STANLING DELA CAST TO DEL						ion	Unit Cost	Amount	
Total Amount in Words: Six Thousand Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth of one percent (0.001%) of the cost of the unperformed/undelivered portion for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, SIGNATURE REDACTED AMVINERE Chief Administrative Officer (Aythorized Official) Conforme: (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Funds Available Funds Available SIGNATURE REDACTED Amount: OBR No: Amount: Amo	,	unit 1 1 July 15, 2021: Quezon 0 and Sto. Tomas, Batang Submitted Technical Sp Quotation shall form par Order			Vehicle Rental for SLT of Assessment in Cavite of July 15, 2021: Quezon Ci and Sto. Tomas, Batanga Submitted Technical Sper Quotation shall form part Order	Groundwork and on July 15, 2021 hity - Silang, Cavite as - Quezon City cification and Price of the Purchase		6,000.00	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth of one percent (0.001%) of the cost of the unperformed/undelivered portion for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, SIGNATURE REDACTED AMVI NEKE Chief Administrative Officer (Authorized Official) Conforme: (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Funds Available Funds Available OBR No: Amount OBR No: Amount OBR No: Amount						IIOWS 7		6.000.00	
tenth of one percent (0.001%) of the cost of the unperformed/undelivered portion for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, SIGNATURE REDACTED AMV. WEKE Chief Administrative Officer (Authorized Official) Conforme: (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Funds Available SIGNATURE REDACTED JULIETA L. VILLADELREY OBR No: Amount: Am	Total Amoun	t in Wo	ds: Six Th	nousand Pesos	Only	ified share = ==	alty of one	6,000.00	
SIGNATURE REDACTED AMVINERE Chief Administrative Officer (Authorized Official) Conforme: STRANGOL DELA COULT TW (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Funds Available Funds Available SIGNATURE REDACTED JULIETA L. VILLADELREY Very truly yours, SIGNATURE REDACTED AMVINERE Chief Administrative Officer (Authorized Official) OBR No: Amount OBR No: Amount OBR No:	tenth of or	ne per	cent (0.0	tne full deliver of the control of t	very within the time spec cost of the unperformed	lundelivered portion	on for everyda	y of	
SIGNATURE REDACTED AMY MEKE Chief Administrative Officer (Authorized Official) Conforme: SEPROMODE DELA CONTINUE (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Funds Available Funds Available SIGNATURE REDACTED JULIETA L. VILLADELREY SIGNATURE REDACTED AMOUNT DATE									
SIGNATURE REDACTED Conforme: STANDION DELA COUNTY (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Funds Available Funds Available SIGNATURE REDACTED JULIETA L. VILLADELREY AMVANTERE Chief Administrative Officer (Authorized Official) OBR No: March 100 - 2020 - 07 - 07 - 07 - 07 - 07 - 07									
(Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Funds Available Funds Available SIGNATURE REDACTED JULIETA L. VILLADELREY OBR No: Amount Amount		Sign	GNATU	JRE REDA	CTED	AMVY Y. YEKE Chief Administrative Officer			
JULIETA L. VILLADELREY	Conforme:	(Signa JOV	ture ove	er printed na					
	Funds Avai	lable		JULIETA L	RE REDACTED		D2-1010)-:	101-07-07991 CA	